HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL
DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
T:
F:
E:
+86 451 82330895
+86 451 82293947

Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
08
M2 threaded stylus range
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M2-S10-RB1-S4.5 S-20-002 Straight 1.0（0.04） Ruby 10.0（0.39） Stainless steel 4.5（0.18）
M2-S10-RB2-S6 S-20-006 Straight 2.0（0.08） Ruby 10.0（0.39） Stainless steel 6.0（0.24）
M2-S10-RB3-S7.5 S-20-010 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 10.0（0.39） Stainless steel 10.0（0.39）
M2-S10-RB4-S10 S-20-012 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 10.0（0.39） Stainless steel 10.0（0.39）
M2-S10-RB5-S10 S-20-014 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 10.0（0.39） Stainless steel 10.0（0.39）
M2-S10-RB6-S10 S-20-016 Straight 6.0（0.24） Ruby 10.0（0.39） Stainless steel 10.0（0.39）
M2-S20-RB2-S14 S-20-021 Straight 2.0（0.08） Ruby 20.0（0.79） Stainless steel 14.0（0.55）
M2-S20-RB3-S17.5 S-20-025 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 20.0（0.79） Stainless steel 17.5（0.69）
M2-S20-RB4-S20 S-20-027 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 20.0（0.79） Stainless steel 20.0（0.79）
Ruby ball styli
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M2-C10-RB0.5-S3.0 S-20-052 Straight 0.5（0.02） Ruby 10.0（0.39） Tungsten carbide 3.0（0.12）
M2-C10-RB1-S4.0 S-20-056 Straight 1.0（0.04） Ruby 10.0（0.39） Tungsten carbide 4.0（0.16）
M2-C20-RB0.5-S7 S-20-065 Straight 0.5（0.02） Ruby 20.0（0.79） Tungsten carbide 7.0（0.28）
M2-C20-RB1-S7 S-20-069 Straight 1.0（0.04） Ruby 20.0（0.79） Tungsten carbide 7.0（0.28）
M2-C20-RB1-S12.5 S-20-071 Straight 1.0（0.04） Ruby 20.0（0.79） Tungsten carbide 12.5（0.49）
M2-C20-RB2-S12 S-20-075 Straight 2.0（0.08） Ruby 20.0（0.79） Tungsten carbide 12.0（0.47）
M2-C20-RB3-S20 S-20-079 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 20.0（0.79） Tungsten carbide 20.0（0.79）
M2-C22-RB4-S22 S-20-081 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 22.0（0.87） Tungsten carbide 22.0（0.87）
M2-C20-RB5-S20 S-20-083 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 20.0（0.79） Tungsten carbide 20.0（0.79）
M2-C27-RB1-S20.5 S-20-101 Straight 1.0（0.04） Ruby 27.0（1.06） Tungsten carbide 20.5（0.81）
M2-C30-RB2-S22.5 S-20-105 Straight 2.0（0.08） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Tungsten carbide 22.5（0.89）
M2-C30-RB3-S25 S-20-109 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Tungsten carbide 25.0（0.98）
M2-C30-RB4-S30 S-20-111 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Tungsten carbide 30.0（1.18）
M2-C30-RB5-S30 S-20-113 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Tungsten carbide 30.0（1.18）
M2-P30-RB3-S27.5 S-20-120 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Ceramic 27.5（1.08）
M2-P30-RB4-S30 S-20-122 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Ceramic 30.0（1.18）
M2-P30-RB5-S30 S-20-125 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Ceramic 30.0（1.18）
M2-P30-RB6-S30 S-20-127 Straight 6.0（0.24） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Ceramic 30.0（1.18）
*  Effective working length
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
09
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M2-F30-RB4-S30 S-20-135 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Carbon fiber 30.0（1.18）
M2-F30-RB5-S30 S-20-137 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Carbon fiber 30.0（1.18）
M2-F30-RB6-S30 S-20-139 Straight 6.0（0.24） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Carbon fiber 30.0（1.18）
M2-C40-RB2-S35 S-20-160 Straight 2.0（0.08） Ruby 40.0（1.57） Tungsten carbide 35.0（1.38）
M2-C40-RB3-S35 S-20-164 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 40.0（1.57） Tungsten carbide 35.0（1.38）
M2-C40-RB4-S40 S-20-166 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 40.0（1.57） Tungsten carbide 40.0（1.57）
M2-C40-RB5-S40 S-20-168 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 40.0（1.57） Tungsten carbide 40.0（1.57）
M2-C50-RB3-S42.5 S-20-175 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Tungsten carbide 42.5（1.67）
M2-C50-RB4-S50 S-20-177 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Tungsten carbide 50.0（1.97）
M2-C50-RB5-S50 S-20-179 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Tungsten carbide 50.0（1.97）
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M2-P50-RB3-S42.5 S-20-185 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Ceramic 42.5（1.67）
M2-P50-RB4-S50 S-20-187 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Ceramic 50.0（1.97）
M2-P50-RB5-S50 S-20-189 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Ceramic 50.0（1.97）
M2-P50-RB6-S50 S-20-191 Straight 6.0（0.24） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Ceramic 50.0（1.97）
M2-C75-RB4-S75 S-20-220 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 75.0（2.95） Tungsten carbide 75.0（2.95）
M2-C75-RB5-S75 S-20-222 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 75.0（2.95） Tungsten carbide 75.0（2.95）
M2-C75-RB6-S75 S-20-224 Straight 6.0（0.24） Ruby 75.0（2.95） Tungsten carbide 75.0（2.95）
M2-C100-RB4-S100 S-20-230 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 100.0（3.94） Tungsten carbide 100.0（3.94）
M2-C100-RB5-S100 S-20-232 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 100.0（3.94） Tungsten carbide 100.0（3.94）
M2-C100-RB6-S100 S-20-234 Straight 6.0（0.24） Ruby 100.0（3.94） Tungsten carbide 100.0（3.94）
M2-C10-RB1-TNA S-21-102 Star 1.0（0.04） Ruby 10.0（0.39） Tungsten carbide N/A
M2-C20-RB1-TNA S-21-106 Star 1.0（0.04） Ruby 20.0（0.79） Tungsten carbide N/A
M2-S18-RB2-T12 S-21-108 Star 2.0（0.08） Ruby 18.0（0.71） Tungsten carbide 12.0（0.47）
M2-S30-RB2-T12 S-21-110 Star 2.0（0.08） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Tungsten carbide 12.0（0.47）
M2-C10-RB1-TS4 S-21-130 Star styli center 1.0（0.04） Ruby 10.0（0.39） Tungsten carbide 4.0（0.16）
M2-C20-RB1-TS11 S-21-134 Star styli center 1.0（0.04） Ruby 20.0（0.79） Tungsten carbide 11.0（0.43）
M2-C20-RB2-TS12 S-21-136 Star styli center 2.0（0.08） Ruby 20.0（0.79） Tungsten carbide 12.0（0.47）
M2 threaded stylus range
*  Effective working length
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
10
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball material Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M2-S10-RD6-S1.2 S-22-100 Disc 6.0（0.24） Ruby 10.0（0.39） Stainless steel 1.2（0.05）
M2-S8.6-SD18-S1.6 S-22-110 Disc 18.0（0.71） Bearing steel 8.6（0.34） Bearing steel 1.6（0.06）
M2-S8.6-SD25-S1.6 S-22-120 Disc 25.0（0.98） Bearing steel 8.6（0.34） Bearing steel 1.6（0.06）
M2-C11-CC1.5-S1.5 S-23-100 Cylinder 1.5（0.06） Tungsten carbide 11.0（0.43） Tungsten carbide 1.5（0.06）
M2-C13-CC3-S3.8 S-23-105 Cylinder 3.0（0.12） Tungsten carbide 13.0（0.51） Tungsten carbide 3.8（0.15）
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)

8.5（0.33）
M2-C40-CZ2-S32 S-24-125 Parallel hemispherical
ended
2.0（0.08） Tungsten
carbide
40.0（1.57） Tungsten
carbide
32.0（1.26）
M2-C22.5-CZ3-S22.5 S-24-130 Parallel hemispherical
ended
3.0（0.12） Tungsten
carbide
22.5（0.89） Tungsten
carbide
22.5（0.89）
M2-S20-000-E3 S-25-110 Extension --- --- 20.0（0.79） Stainless
steel
---
M2-S30-000-E3 S-25-115 Extension --- --- 30.0（1.18） Stainless
steel
---
M2-S40-000-E3 S-25-120 Extension --- --- 40.0（1.57） Stainless
steel
---
M2-P30-000-E3 S-25-125 Extension --- --- 30.0（1.18） Ceramic ---
M2-P50-000-E3 S-25-135 Extension --- --- 50.0（1.97） Ceramic ---
M2-F40-000-E3 S-25-140 Extension --- --- 40.0（1.57） Carbon fiber ---
M2-F50-000-E3 S-25-145 Extension --- --- 50.0（1.97） Carbon fiber ---
M2 threaded stylus range
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
11
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M3-C21-RB0.5-S2 S-30-013 Straight 0.5（0.02） Ruby 21.0（0.83） Tungsten carbide 2.0（0.08）
M3-C21-RB1-S4 S-30-001 Straight 1.0（0.04） Ruby 21.0（0.83） Tungsten carbide 4.0（0.16）
M3-C21-RB2-S8 S-30-003 Straight 2.0（0.08） Ruby 21.0（0.83） Tungsten carbide 8.0（0.31）
M3-C21-RB3-S12 S-30-005 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 21.0（0.83） Tungsten carbide 12.0（0.47）
M3-S21-RB4-S17.2 S-30-008 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 21.0（0.83） Stainless Steel 17.2（0.68）
M3-S21-RB5-S21 S-30-010 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 21.0（0.83） Stainless Steel 21.0（0.83）
M3-C30-RB2-S22.5 S-30-031 Straight 2.0（0.08） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Tungsten carbide 22.5（0.89）
M3-C30-RB3-S22.5 S-30-037 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Tungsten carbide 22.5（0.89）
M3-S31-RB4-S27 S-30-023 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 31.0（1.22） Stainless steel 27.0（1.06）
M3-S31-RB5-S31 S-30-025 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 30.0（1.18） Stainless steel 31.0（1.22）
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M3-C40-RB2-S32.5 S-30-040 Straight 2.0（0.08） Ruby 40.0（1.57） Tungsten carbide 32.5（1.28）
M3-C40-RB3-S32.5 S-30-046 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 40.0（1.57） Tungsten carbide 32.5（1.28）
M3-C40-RB4-S36 S-30-049 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 40.0（1.57） Tungsten carbide 36.0（1.42）
M3-C40-RB5-S40 S-30-052 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 40.0（1.57） Tungsten carbide 40.0（1.57）
M3-C50-RB3-S42.5 S-30-055 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Tungsten carbide 42.5（1.67）
M3-C50-RB4-S46 S-30-058 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Tungsten carbide 46.0（1.81）
M3-C50-RB5-S50 S-30-061 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Tungsten carbide 50.0（1.97）
M3-P50-RB3-S42.5 S-30-066 Straight 3.0（0.12） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Ceramic 42.5（1.67）
M3-P50-RB4-S46 S-30-070 Straight 4.0（0.16） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Ceramic 46.0（1.81）
M3-P50-RB5-S50 S-30-075 Straight 5.0（0.2） Ruby 50.0（1.97） Ceramic 50.0（1.97）
M3-F75-RB6-S75 S-30-080 Straight 6.0（0.24） Ruby 75.0（2.95） Carbon fiber 75.0（2.95）
M3-F100-RB6-S100 S-30-085 Straight 6.0（0.24） Ruby 100.0（3.94） Carbon fiber 100.0（3.94）
M3 threaded stylus range
Ruby ball styli
*  Effective working length
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
12
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M3-S20-000-E4 S-35-105 Extension --- --- 20.0(0.79) Stainless steel ---
M3-S35-000-E4 S-35-110 Extension --- --- 35.0(1.38) Stainless steel ---
M3-P50-000-E4 S-35-115 Extension --- --- 50.0(1.97) Ceramic ---
M3-F75-000-E4 S-35-120 Extension --- --- 75.0(2.95) Carbon fiber ---
M3-F100-000-E4 S-35-125 Extension --- --- 100.0(3.94) Carbon fiber ---
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball material Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M3-S30-SD12.7-S2.3 S-32-110 Disc 12.7(0.5) Bearing steel 30.0(1.18) Bearing steel 2.3(0.09)
M3-S7-SD35-S5 S-32-115 Disc 35.0(1.38) Bearing steel 6.0(0.24) Bearing steel 5.0(0.2)
M3-C30-RB2-T11 S-31-110 Star 2.0(0.08) Ruby 30.0(1.18) Tungsten carbide 11.0(0.43)
M3-C50-RB2-T21 S-31-115 Star 2.0(0.08) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 21.0(0.83)
M3 threaded stylus range
*  Effective working length
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
13
Name Part
number
Categor
y
Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M4-S10.5-RB5-S5.5 S-40-103 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 10.5(0.41) Stainless steel 5.5(0.22)
M4-S19.5-RB1-S4 S-40-106 Straight 1.0(0.04) Ruby 19.5(0.77) Tungsten carbide 4.0.160
M4-S19-RB2-S8 S-40-109 Straight 2.0(0.08) Ruby 19.0(0.75) Tungsten carbide 8.0(0.31)
M4-S18.5-RB3-S13 S-40-113 Straight 3.0(0.12) Ruby 18.5(0.73) Stainless steel 13.0(0.51)
M4-S18-RB4-S13 S-40-116 Straight 4.0(0.16) Ruby 18.0(0.71) Stainless steel 13.0(0.51)
M4-S18-RB5-S13.5 S-40-119 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 18.0(0.71) Stainless steel 13.5(0.53)
M4-S17.5-RB6-S13.5 S-40-130 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 17.5(0.69) Stainless steel 13.5(0.53)
M4-S20-RB5-S16 S-40-123 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Stainless steel 16.0(0.63)
M4-S30-RB5-S26 S-40-125 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 30.0(1.18) Stainless steel 26.0(1.02)
M4-S50-RB5-S35 S-40-170 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Stainless steel 35.0(1.38)
M4-S70-RB6-S60 S-40-131 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 70.0(2.76) Stainless steel 60.0(2.36)
M4-S90-RB6-S80 S-40-132 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 90.0(3.54) Stainless steel 80.0(3.15)
M4-S110-RB6-S100 S-40-133 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 110.0(4.33) Stainless steel 100.0(3.94)
Name Part
number
Categor
y
Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M4-C20-RB1-S10 S-40-141 Straight 1.0(0.04) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 10.0(0.39)
M4-C20-RB2-S10 S-40-145 Straight 2.0(0.08) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 10.0(0.39)
M4-C30-RB2-S20 S-40-146 Straight 2.0(0.08) Ruby 30.0(1.18) Tungsten carbide 20.0(0.79)
M4-C50-RB2-S40 S-40-195 Straight 2.0(0.08) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 40.0(1.57)
M4-C20-RB3-S10 S-40-149 Straight 3.0(0.12) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 10.0(0.39)
M4-C30-RB3-S20 S-40-150 Straight 3.0(0.12) Ruby 30.0(1.18) Tungsten carbide 20.0(0.79)
M4-C40-RB3-S30 S-40-151 Straight 3.0(0.12) Ruby 40.0(1.57) Tungsten carbide 30.0(1.18)
M4-C50-RB3-S38 S-40-198 Straight 3.0(0.12) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 38.0(1.5)
M4-C20-RB4-S10 S-40-153 Straight 4.0(0.16) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 10.0(0.39)
M4-C50-RB4-S38 S-40-202 Straight 4.0(0.16) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 38.0(1.5)
M4-C20-RB5-S6 S-40-157 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 6.0(0.24)
M4-C50-RB5-S36 S-40-205 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 36.0(1.42)
M4 threaded stylus range
Ruby ball styli
*  Effective working length
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
14
Name Part
number
Catego
ry
Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M4-C100-RB5-S85 S-40-230 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 100.0(3.94) Tungsten carbide 85.0(3.35)
M4-C150-RB5-S133 S-40-235 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 150.0(5.91) Tungsten carbide 133.0(5.24)
M4-C20-RB6-S6 S-40-160 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Stainless steel 6.0(0.24)
M4-C50-RB6-S36 S-40-208 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Stainless steel 36.0(1.42)
M4-P50-RB5-S34 S-40-173 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Ceramic 34.0(1.34)
M4-P75-RB5-S59 S-40-220 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 75.0(2.95) Ceramic 59.0(2.32)
M4-P100-RB5-S84 S-40-240 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 100.0(3.94) Ceramic 84.0(3.31)
M4-F50-RB6-S36 S-40-176 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Carbon fiber 36.0(1.42)
M4-P50-RB6-S36 S-40-179 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Ceramic 36.0(1.42)
M4-P60-RB6-S46 S-40-180 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 60.0(2.36) Ceramic 46.0(1.81)
M4-P75-RB6-S63 S-40-222 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 75.0(2.95) Ceramic 63.0(2.48)
M4-P80-RB6-S68 S-40-223 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 80.0(3.15) Ceramic 68.0(2.68)
M4-P100-RB6-S86 S-40-245 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 100.0(3.94) Ceramic 86.0(3.39)
M4-F100-RB6-S86 S-40-255 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 100.0(3.94) Carbon fiber 86.0(3.39)
M4-F120-RB6-S106 S-40-257 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 120.0(4.72) Carbon fiber 106.0(4.17)
M4 threaded stylus range
*  Effective working length
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
15
Name Part
number
Categor
y
Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball material Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M4-C30-SB2-S20 S-40-602 Straight 2.0(0.08) Bearing steel 30.0(1.18) Tungsten carbide 20.0(0.79)
M4-C40-SB3-S28 S-40-605 Straight 3.0(0.12) Bearing steel 40.0(1.57) Tungsten carbide 30.0(1.18)
M4-S55-SB3-S25 S-40-623 Straight 3.0(0.12) Bearing steel 55.0(2.17) Stainless steel 25.0(0.98)
M4-C50-SB4-S36 S-40-609 Straight 4.0(0.16) Bearing steel 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 36.0(1.42)
M4-S50-SB4-S36 S-40-610 Straight 4.0(0.16) Bearing steel 50.0(1.97) Stainless steel 36.0(1.42)
M4-S50-SB5-S32 S-40-608 Straight 5.0(0.2) Bearing steel 50.0(1.97) Stainless steel 32.0(1.26)
M4-S54-SB5-S50 S-40-618 Straight 5.0(0.2) Bearing steel 54.0(2.13) Stainless steel 50.0(1.97)
M4-S100-SB5-S85 S-40-611 Straight 5.0(0.2) Bearing steel 100.0(3.94) Stainless steel 85.0(3.35)
M4-S150-SB5-S120 S-40-613 Straight 5.0(0.2) Bearing steel 150.0(5.91) Stainless steel 120.0(4.72)
M4-S70-SB6-S58.5 S-40-628 Straight 6.0(0.24) Bearing steel 70.0(2.76) Stainless steel 58.5(2.3)
M4-S100-SB6-S88.5 S-40-632 Straight 6.0(0.24) Bearing steel 100.0(3.94) Stainless steel 88.5(3.48)
M4 threaded stylus range
Steel ball styli
*  Effective working length
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd

M4
A
AB
C 10
M4 threaded stylus range
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
17
Name Part number Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball material Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M4-S10-000-E7 S-45-003 Extension --- --- 10.0(0.39) Stainless steel ---
M4-S15-000-E7 S-45-005 Extension --- --- 15.0(0.59) Stainless steel ---
M4-S20-000-E7 S-45-007 Extension --- --- 20.0(0.79) Stainless steel ---
M4-S30-000-E7 S-45-009 Extension --- --- 30.0(1.18) Stainless steel ---
M4-P30-000-E7 S-45-025 Extension --- --- 30.0(1.18) Ceramic ---
M4-P50-000-E7 S-45-028 Extension --- --- 50.0(1.97) Ceramic ---
M4-P100-000-E7 S-45-031 Extension --- --- 100.0(3.94) Ceramic ---
Part number S-11-001 S-11-002 S-11-003 S-11-005 S-11-006 S-11-012 S-11-015 S-11-010
Length mm(in.) 6.0(0.24) 8.0(0.32) 8.0(0.32) 12.0(0.48) 15.2(0.60) 13.5(0.53) 19.0(0.75) 22.3(0.88)
Fit for Pioneer
probes

HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
18
Name Part
number
Categor
y
Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M5-C20-RB0.5-S4 S-50-007 Straight 0.5(0.02) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 4.0(0.16)
M5-C30-RB0.5-S4 S-50-017 Straight 0.5(0.02) Ruby 30.0(1.18) Tungsten carbide 4.0(0.16)
M5-C50-RB0.5-S4 S-50-027 Straight 0.5(0.02) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 4.0(0.16)
M5-C75-RB0.5-S4 S-50-037 Straight 0.5(0.02) Ruby 75.0(2.95) Tungsten carbide 4.0(0.16)
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M5-C20-RB1-S5 S-50-051 Straight 1.0(0.04) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 5.0(0.2)
M5-C20-RB2-S11 S-50-059 Straight 2.0(0.08) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 11.0(0.43)
M5-C20-RB3-S11 S-50-067 Straight 3.0(0.12) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 11.0(0.43)
M5-C20-RB4-S11 S-50-071 Straight 4.0(0.16) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 11.0(0.43)
M5-C20-RB5-S11 S-50-075 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 11.0(0.43)
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M5-C30-RB1-S5 S-50-080 Straight 1.0(0.04) Ruby 30.0(1.18) Tungsten carbide 5.0(0.2)
M5-C30-RB2-S21 S-50-086 Straight 2.0(0.08) Ruby 30.0(1.18) Tungsten carbide 21.0(0.83)
M5-C30-RB3-S21 S-50-092 Straight 3.0(0.12) Ruby 30.0(1.18) Tungsten carbide 21.0(0.83)
M5-C30-RB4-S21 S-50-095 Straight 4.0(0.16) Ruby 30.0(1.18) Tungsten carbide 21.0(0.83)
M5-C30-RB5-S21 S-50-098 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 30.0(1.18) Tungsten carbide 21.0(0.83)
M5 threaded stylus range
Ruby ball styli
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
19
Name Part
number
Categor
y
Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M5-C40-RB2-S31 S-50-112 Straight 2.0(0.08) Ruby 40.0(1.58) Tungsten carbide 31.0(1.23)
M5-C40-RB3-S31 S-50-116 Straight 3.0(0.12) Ruby 40.0(1.58) Tungsten carbide 31.0(1.23)
M5-C50-RB1-S5 S-50-141 Straight 1.0(0.04) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 5.0(0.20)
M5-C50-RB2-S41 S-50-147 Straight 2.0(0.08) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 41.0(1.61)
M5-C50-RB2-S5 S-50-150 Straight 2.0(0.08) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 5.0(0.2)
M5-C50-RB3-S41 S-50-159 Straight 3.0(0.12) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 41.0(1.61)
M5-C50-RB4-S41 S-50-162 Straight 4.0(0.16) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 41.0(1.61)
M5-C50-RB5-S41 S-50-165 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Tungsten carbide 41.0(1.61)
M5-F50-RB6-S39 S-50-175 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 50.0(1.97) Carbon fiber 39.0(1.54)
Name Part
number
Categor
y
Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M5-C75-RB1-S5 S-50-210 Straight 1.0(0.04) Ruby 75.0(2.95) Tungsten carbide 5.0(0.2)
M5-C75-RB2-S6 S-50-213 Straight 2.0(0.08) Ruby 75.0(2.95) Tungsten carbide 6.0(0.24)
M5-C75-RB4-S65 S-50-216 Straight 4.0(0.16) Ruby 75.0(2.95) Tungsten carbide 65.0(2.56)
M5-C75-RB5-S65 S-50-219 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 75.0(2.95) Tungsten carbide 65.0(2.56)
M5-F75-RB6-S64 S-50-235 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 75.0(2.95) Carbon fiber 65.0(2.56)
M5 threaded stylus range
*  Effective working length
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
20
Name Part number Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M5-C100-RB3-S20 S-50-281 Straight 3.0(0.12) Ruby 100.0(3.94) Tungsten carbide 20.0(0.79)
M5-C100-RB4-S20 S-50-284 Straight 4.0(0.16) Ruby 100.0(3.94) Tungsten carbide 20.0(0.79)
M5-C100-RB3-S55 S-50-325 Straight 3.0(0.12) Ruby 100.0(3.94) Tungsten carbide 55.0(2.17)
M5-C100-RB4-S50 S-50-287 Straight 4.0(0.16) Ruby 100.0(3.94) Tungsten carbide 50.0(1.97)
M5-C100-RB5-S50 S-50-290 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 100.0(3.94) Tungsten carbide 50.0(1.97)
M5-F100-RB6-S50 S-50-310 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 100.0(3.94) Carbon fiber 50.0(1.97)
M5-C100-RB5-S91 S-50-330 Straight 5.0(0.2) Ruby 100.0(3.94) Tungsten carbide 91.0(3.58)
M5-F100-RB6-S80 S-50-335 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 100.0(3.94) Carbon fiber 80.0(3.15)
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M5-F150-RB6-S130 S-50-350 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 150.0(5.91) Carbon fiber 130.0(5.12)
M5-F200-RB6-S180 S-50-365 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 200.0(7.87) Carbon fiber 180.0(7.09)
M5-F300-RB6-S280 S-50-380 Straight 6.0(0.24) Ruby 300.0(11.81) Carbon fiber 280.0(11.02)
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M5-S20-000-E10 S-55-012 Extension --- --- 20.0(0.79) Stainless steel ---
M5-S30-000-E10 S-55-014 Extension --- --- 30.0(1.18) Stainless steel ---
M5-S50-000-E10 S-55-016 Extension --- --- 50.0(1.97) Stainless steel ---
M5-S100-000-E10 S-55-018 Extension --- --- 100.0(3.94) Stainless steel ---
M5 threaded stylus range
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
21
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M5-A50-000-E20 S-55-031 Extension --- --- 50.0(1.97) Aluminum alloy ---
M5-A100-000-E20 S-55-035 Extension --- --- 100.0(3.94) Aluminum alloy ---
M5-A200-000-E20 S-55-039 Extension --- --- 200.0(7.87) Aluminum alloy ---
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball material Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M5-S5-SD12-S3 S-52-010 Disc 12.0(0.47) Bearing steel 5.0(0.2) Bearing steel 3.0(0.12)
M5-S5-SD21-S3 S-52-015 Disc 21.0(0.83) Bearing steel 5.0(0.2) Bearing steel 3.0(0.12)
M5-S8-SD35-S5 S-52-020 Disc 35.0(1.38) Bearing steel 8.0(0.31) Bearing steel 5.0(0.2)
M5-S8-SD63.5-S5 S-52-025 Disc 63.0(2.48) Bearing steel 8.0(0.31) Bearing steel 5.0(0.2)
Stylus tools
S-10-201
For M2 and M3 treaded stylus
S-10-202

well as the contact force, scan distance and contact distribution over the surface of the ball.
The first is for heavy duty scanning applications (not including trigger touch applications) on aluminum.
Because the materials attract, a phenomenon known as ‘adhesive wear’ can occur; this involves the build up
of aluminum from the surface on the ball. A better ball material for such applications is silicon nitride.
The second application where ruby may be problematic is in heavy duty scanning applications on cast iron.
Interaction between the two materials can result in wear of the ruby ball’s surface. For such applications,
zirconia balls are recommended.
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball material Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M3-C21-NB2-S8 S-38-005 Straight 2.0(0.08) Silicon nitride 21.0(0.83) Tungsten carbide 8.0(0.31)
M3-C21-NB4-S17.2 S-38-008 Straight 4.0(0.16) Silicon nitride 21.0(0.83) Tungsten carbide 17.2(0.68)
M3-C30-NB2-S22.5 S-38-031 Straight 2.0(0.08) Silicon nitride 30.0(1.18) Tungsten carbide 22.5(0.89)
M3-P50-NB4-S46 S-38-070 Straight 4.0(0.16) Silicon nitride 50.0(1.97) Ceramic 46.0(1.81)
M3-F75-NB6-S75 S-38-080 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 75.0(2.95) Carbon fiber 75.0(2.95)
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball material Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M4-C20-NB2-S8 S-48-109 Straight 2.0(0.08) Silicon nitride 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 8.0(0.31)
M4-S18-NB4-S13 S-48-116 Straight 4.0(0.16) Silicon nitride 18.0(0.71) Stainless steel 13.0(0.51)
M4-F50-NB6-S36 S-48-176 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 50.0(1.97) Carbon fiber 36.0(1.42)
M4-F100-NB6-S86 S-48-235 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 100.0(3.94) Carbon fiber 86.0(3.39)
M4-P60-NB5-S45 S-48-280 Straight 5.0(0.20) Silicon nitride 60.0(2.36) Ceramic 45.0(1.77)
M4-P60-NB6-S50 S-48-288 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 60.0(2.36) Ceramic 50.0(1.97)
M4-P80-NB6-S70 S-48-290 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 80.0(3.15) Ceramic 70.0(2.76)
M4-P100-NB6-S90 S-48-292 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 100.0(3.94) Ceramic 90.0(3.54)
M4-F120-NB6-S110 S-48-380 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 120.0(4.72) Carbon fiber 110.0(4.33)
M4-F160-NB6-S150 S-48-385 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 160.0(6.3) Carbon fiber 150.0(5.91)
M4-S70-NB6-S60 S-48-503 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 70.0(2.76) Bearing steel 60.0(2.36)
M4-S90-NB6-S80 S-48-505 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 90.0(3.54) Bearing steel 80.0(3.15)
M4-S110-NB6-S100 S-48-507 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 110.0(4.33) Bearing steel 100.0(3.94)
M4-S150-NB6-S140 S-48-511 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 150.0(5.91) Bearing steel 140.0(5.51)
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
23
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball material Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M5-C20-NB2-S11 S-58-059 Straight 2.0(0.08) Silicon nitride 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 11.0(0.43)
M5-C20-NB4-S11 S-58-071 Straight 4.0(0.16) Silicon nitride 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 11.0(0.43)
M5-F50-NB6-S39 S-58-175 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 50.0(1.97) Carbon fiber 39.0(1.54)
M5-F100-NB6-S50 S-58-310 Straight 6.0(0.24) Silicon nitride 100.0(3.94) Carbon fiber 50.0(1.97)
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball material Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M3-C21-ZB2-S8 S-39-005 Straight 2.0(0.08) Zirconia 21.0(0.83) Tungsten carbide 8.0(0.31)
M3-C21-ZB4-S17.2 S-39-008 Straight 4.0(0.16) Zirconia 21.0(0.83) Tungsten carbide 17.2(0.68)
M3-C30-ZB2-S22.5 S-39-031 Straight 2.0(0.08) Zirconia 30.0(1.18) Tungsten carbide 22.5(0.89)
M3-P50-ZB4-S46 S-39-070 Straight 4.0(0.16) Zirconia 50.0(1.97) Ceramic 46.0(1.81)
M3-F75-ZB6-S75 S-39-080 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 75.0(2.95) Carbon fiber 75.0(2.95)
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball material Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M4-C20-ZB2-S8 S-49-109 Straight 2.0(0.08) Zirconia 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 8.0(0.31)
M4-S18-ZB4-S13 S-49-116 Straight 4.0(0.16) Zirconia 18.0(0.71) Stainless steel 13.0(0.51)
M4-F50-ZB6-S36 S-49-176 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 50.0(1.97) Carbon fiber 36.0(1.42)
M4-F100-ZB6-S86 S-49-235 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 100.0(3.94) Carbon fiber 86.0(3.39)
M4-P60-ZB5-S45 S-49-280 Straight 5.0(0.20) Zirconia 60.0(2.36) Ceramic 45.0(1.77)
M4-P60-ZB6-S50 S-49-288 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 60.0(2.36) Ceramic 50.0(1.97)
M4-P80-ZB6-S70 S-49-290 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 80.0(3.15) Ceramic 70.0(2.76)
M4-P100-ZB6-S90 S-49-292 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 100.0(3.94) Ceramic 90.0(3.54)
M4-F120-ZB6-S110 S-49-380 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 120.0(4.72) Carbon fiber 110.0(4.33)
M4-F160-ZB6-S150 S-49-385 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 160.0(6.3) Carbon fiber 150.0(5.91)
M4-S70-ZB6-S60 S-49-503 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 70.0(2.76) Bearing steel 60.0(2.36)
M4-S90-ZB6-S80 S-49-505 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 90.0(3.54) Bearing steel 80.0(3.15)
M4-S110-ZB6-S100 S-49-507 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 110.0(4.33) Bearing steel 100.0(3.94)
M4-S150-ZB6-S140 S-49-511 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 150.0(5.91) Bearing steel 140.0(5.51)
Special ball materials: silicon nitride & zirconia
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE
24
Name Part
number
Category Ball dia.
mm(in.)
Ball
material
Length
L1 mm(in.)
Stem material EWL*
L2 mm(in.)
M5-C20-ZB2-S11 S-59-059 Straight 2.0(0.08) Zirconia 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 11.0(0.43)
M5-C20-ZB4-S11 S-59-071 Straight 4.0(0.16) Zirconia 20.0(0.79) Tungsten carbide 11.0(0.43)
M5-F50-ZB6-S39 S-59-175 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 50.0(1.97) Carbon fiber 39.0(1.54)
M5-F100-ZB6-S50 S-59-310 Straight 6.0(0.24) Zirconia 100.0(3.94) Carbon fiber 50.0(1.97)
Special ball materials: silicon nitride & zirconia
Copyright ©  Harbin Pioneer M&E Technical Development Co., Ltd
HARBIN PIONEER M&E TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD
PAGE